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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12
Slalom (U12 / Women)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0209  /  2/25/2018 at 19:50  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

1 158 E6549285 Wareing Leah 2006 U12 GSC 34.11
2 118 E6801007 Dumond Anna 2007 U12 GG 34.73 0.62
3 156 E6627500 Nyquist Linnea 2007 U12 GSC 35.72 1.61
4 114 E6734864 Kraft-Lund Marley Violet Anyssus2006 U12 RMST 36.28 2.17
5 133 E6684115 Roy Marina 2007 U12 GSC 36.39 2.28
6 134 E6609779 Rondeau Ava 2006 U12 CMCC 36.77 2.66
7 132 E6801243 Wong Lillian 2006 U12 RMST 37.24 3.13
8 149 E6472200 Maloney Margaret 2006 U12 GSC 37.57 3.46
9 125 E6763718 Downey Brooke 2006 U12 GSC 38.57 4.46

10 117 E6638063 Taylor Mika 2007 U12 PATS 39.00 4.89
11 141 E6586618 Smock Delilah 2006 U12 GSC 39.11 5.00
12 142 E6553841 Hopkins Jennifer 2006 U12 CMCC 39.46 5.35
13 145 E6575302 Watts Katherine 2007 U12 GSC 39.60 5.49
14 124 E6619695 McCaffrey Madison 2007 U12 RMST 39.98 5.87
15 127 E6581409 Sisson Kayla 2006 U12 PATS 40.69 6.58
16 111 E6579439 Burke Sierra 2006 U12 CMCC 40.86 6.75
17 112 E6720765 Montagano Clare 2006 U12 PATS 40.95 6.84
18 131 E6749088 Grappone Luci 2007 U12 PATS 41.36 7.25
19 137 E6464721 Hyland Martha 2006 U12 GSC 41.48 7.37
20 116 E6620741 Ellia Elena 2007 U12 CMCC 42.42 8.31
21 130 E6625260 Bell Elysse 2007 U12 CMCC 42.47 8.36
22 115 E6505117 Bartel Tess 2006 U12 GSC 42.68 8.57
23 119 E6611563 Diers Madelyn 2007 U12 RMST 42.76 8.65
24 113 E6813167 Levasseur Avery 2007 U12 GG 43.18 9.07
25 128 E6636943 Tancrede Emma 2007 U12 RMST 43.38 9.27
26 152 E6796411 Schmidt Evie 2007 U12 RMST 43.40 9.29
27 120 E6549764 Stailey Annalise 2007 U12 GSC 43.57 9.46
28 154 E6620569 Huckabone Emma 2007 U12 CMCC 43.78 9.67
29 146 E6803335 Wilsher Clara 2007 U12 CMCC 44.23 10.12
30 139 E6732754 Butterfield Frances 2007 U12 PATS 44.81 10.70
31 150 E6801655 Swanson Sophia 2006 U12 CMCC 45.02 10.91
32 148 E6718748 Farnsworth Kaya 2007 U12 RMST 45.52 11.41
33 155 E6803207 Bartlett Jane 2006 U12 RMST 45.98 11.87
34 121 E6778705 Lazzaro Zoey 2007 U12 CMCC 45.99 11.88
35 126 E6623328 Kennedy Emma 2006 U12 CMCC 46.78 12.67
36 143 E6618144 Guthrie Laurel 2006 U12 PATS 46.91 12.80

Did Not Start (12)

129 E6560624 Dudley Mia 2006 U12 GSC
135 E6619800 Mitchell Haley 2007 U12 PATS
136 E6714581 Nichols Georgia 2007 U12 RMST
140 E6641247 Wheeler Olivia 2007 U12 RMST
147 E6634625 Dougherty Addison 2007 U12 PATS
151 E6720717 Palazzo Laura 2007 U12 PATS
157 E6810844 Edwards Jordan 2007 U12 RMST
159 E6820918 Ilg Ociee 2007 U12 RMST
160 E6448018 Lehr Charlotte 2006 U12 GSC
161 E6666692 Baughman Elizabeth 2007 U12 RMST
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12

Slalom (U12 / Women)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0209  /  2/25/2018 at 19:50  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

162 E6464629 Goebel Caroline 2006 U12 GSC
163 E6603260 Hennig Avery 2006 U12 GSC

Did Not Finish (1)

138 E6575939 Kimball Lyla 2006 U12 CMCC

Disqualified (4)

122 E6647118 Worster Elisabeth 2007 U12 PATSGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 28
123 E6799800 Pickering Dakota 2007 U12 GGGate Judge, Rule: Stonecipher, 629.3 Gate 21
144 E6659216 Greenshields Dorothy 2007 U12 RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Cucera, 629.3 Gate 24
153 E6553559 Brunelli Meadow 2007 U12 GSCGate Judge, Rule: TD, 629.3 Gate 33
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12
Slalom (U12 / Women)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0209  /  2/25/2018 at 19:51  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

1 158 E6549285 Wareing Leah 2006 U12 GSC 1:09.45
2 118 E6801007 Dumond Anna 2007 U12 GG 1:12.29 2.84
3 156 E6627500 Nyquist Linnea 2007 U12 GSC 1:14.12 4.67
4 133 E6684115 Roy Marina 2007 U12 GSC 1:14.68 5.23
5 134 E6609779 Rondeau Ava 2006 U12 CMCC 1:15.79 6.34
6 132 E6801243 Wong Lillian 2006 U12 RMST 1:15.80 6.35
7 149 E6472200 Maloney Margaret 2006 U12 GSC 1:18.25 8.80
8 125 E6763718 Downey Brooke 2006 U12 GSC 1:18.63 9.18
9 117 E6638063 Taylor Mika 2007 U12 PATS 1:19.52 10.07

10 142 E6553841 Hopkins Jennifer 2006 U12 CMCC 1:20.02 10.57
11 124 E6619695 McCaffrey Madison 2007 U12 RMST 1:20.07 10.62
12 145 E6575302 Watts Katherine 2007 U12 GSC 1:21.21 11.76
13 112 E6720765 Montagano Clare 2006 U12 PATS 1:22.69 13.24
14 111 E6579439 Burke Sierra 2006 U12 CMCC 1:22.95 13.50
15 131 E6749088 Grappone Luci 2007 U12 PATS 1:23.98 14.53
16 137 E6464721 Hyland Martha 2006 U12 GSC 1:24.25 14.80
17 127 E6581409 Sisson Kayla 2006 U12 PATS 1:24.67 15.22
18 115 E6505117 Bartel Tess 2006 U12 GSC 1:25.94 16.49
19 113 E6813167 Levasseur Avery 2007 U12 GG 1:26.19 16.74
20 116 E6620741 Ellia Elena 2007 U12 CMCC 1:27.02 17.57
21 154 E6620569 Huckabone Emma 2007 U12 CMCC 1:28.10 18.65
22 128 E6636943 Tancrede Emma 2007 U12 RMST 1:28.35 18.90
23 120 E6549764 Stailey Annalise 2007 U12 GSC 1:29.72 20.27
24 146 E6803335 Wilsher Clara 2007 U12 CMCC 1:29.83 20.38
25 152 E6796411 Schmidt Evie 2007 U12 RMST 1:30.09 20.64
26 126 E6623328 Kennedy Emma 2006 U12 CMCC 1:30.62 21.17
27 139 E6732754 Butterfield Frances 2007 U12 PATS 1:31.82 22.37
28 150 E6801655 Swanson Sophia 2006 U12 CMCC 1:32.22 22.77
29 148 E6718748 Farnsworth Kaya 2007 U12 RMST 1:33.20 23.75
30 143 E6618144 Guthrie Laurel 2006 U12 PATS 1:35.04 25.59
31 121 E6778705 Lazzaro Zoey 2007 U12 CMCC 1:35.35 25.90
32 155 E6803207 Bartlett Jane 2006 U12 RMST 1:35.77 26.32

Did Not Start - Run 1 (12)

129 E6560624 Dudley Mia 2006 U12 GSC
135 E6619800 Mitchell Haley 2007 U12 PATS
136 E6714581 Nichols Georgia 2007 U12 RMST
140 E6641247 Wheeler Olivia 2007 U12 RMST
147 E6634625 Dougherty Addison 2007 U12 PATS
151 E6720717 Palazzo Laura 2007 U12 PATS
157 E6810844 Edwards Jordan 2007 U12 RMST
159 E6820918 Ilg Ociee 2007 U12 RMST
160 E6448018 Lehr Charlotte 2006 U12 GSC
161 E6666692 Baughman Elizabeth 2007 U12 RMST
162 E6464629 Goebel Caroline 2006 U12 GSC
163 E6603260 Hennig Avery 2006 U12 GSC

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

138 E6575939 Kimball Lyla 2006 U12 CMCC
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12

Slalom (U12 / Women)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0209  /  2/25/2018 at 19:51  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

122 E6647118 Worster Elisabeth 2007 U12 PATSGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 28
123 E6799800 Pickering Dakota 2007 U12 GGGate Judge, Rule: Stonecipher, 629.3 Gate 21
144 E6659216 Greenshields Dorothy 2007 U12 RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Cucera, 629.3 Gate 24
153 E6553559 Brunelli Meadow 2007 U12 GSCGate Judge, Rule: TD, 629.3 Gate 33

Did Not Start - Run 2 (12)

129 E6560624 Dudley Mia 2006 U12 GSC
135 E6619800 Mitchell Haley 2007 U12 PATS
136 E6714581 Nichols Georgia 2007 U12 RMST
140 E6641247 Wheeler Olivia 2007 U12 RMST
147 E6634625 Dougherty Addison 2007 U12 PATS
151 E6720717 Palazzo Laura 2007 U12 PATS
157 E6810844 Edwards Jordan 2007 U12 RMST
159 E6820918 Ilg Ociee 2007 U12 RMST
160 E6448018 Lehr Charlotte 2006 U12 GSC
161 E6666692 Baughman Elizabeth 2007 U12 RMST
162 E6464629 Goebel Caroline 2006 U12 GSC
163 E6603260 Hennig Avery 2006 U12 GSC

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

114 E6734864 Kraft-Lund Marley Violet Anyssus2006 U12 RMST
141 E6586618 Smock Delilah 2006 U12 GSC

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

119 E6611563 Diers Madelyn 2007 U12 RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Montagno, 629.3 Gate 14
130 E6625260 Bell Elysse 2007 U12 CMCCGate Judge, Rule: Smith, 629.3 Gate 1
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12
Slalom (U12 / Women)

Official ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow mix
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 31.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Berliner Pamela (E)
- A - Chapin Lia (E)
- B - Montagano Eloise (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

Daukss Dana (E)
- A - Montagano Eloise (E)
- B - Rossi Addyson (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 315 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 87 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 33 32
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 10:50 2:15

CATEGORY : U12     LIST n°1018

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0209  /  2/25/2018 at 19:51  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 158 E6549285 Wareing Leah 2006 U12 GSC 34.11 35.34 1:09.45

2 118 E6801007 Dumond Anna 2007 U12 GG 34.73 37.56 1:12.29 2.84

3 156 E6627500 Nyquist Linnea 2007 U12 GSC 35.72 38.40 1:14.12 4.67

4 133 E6684115 Roy Marina 2007 U12 GSC 36.39 38.29 1:14.68 5.23

5 134 E6609779 Rondeau Ava 2006 U12 CMCC 36.77 39.02 1:15.79 6.34

6 132 E6801243 Wong Lillian 2006 U12 RMST 37.24 38.56 1:15.80 6.35

7 149 E6472200 Maloney Margaret 2006 U12 GSC 37.57 40.68 1:18.25 8.80

8 125 E6763718 Downey Brooke 2006 U12 GSC 38.57 40.06 1:18.63 9.18

9 117 E6638063 Taylor Mika 2007 U12 PATS 39.00 40.52 1:19.52 10.07

10 142 E6553841 Hopkins Jennifer 2006 U12 CMCC 39.46 40.56 1:20.02 10.57

11 124 E6619695 McCaffrey Madison 2007 U12 RMST 39.98 40.09 1:20.07 10.62

12 145 E6575302 Watts Katherine 2007 U12 GSC 39.60 41.61 1:21.21 11.76

13 112 E6720765 Montagano Clare 2006 U12 PATS 40.95 41.74 1:22.69 13.24

14 111 E6579439 Burke Sierra 2006 U12 CMCC 40.86 42.09 1:22.95 13.50

15 131 E6749088 Grappone Luci 2007 U12 PATS 41.36 42.62 1:23.98 14.53

16 137 E6464721 Hyland Martha 2006 U12 GSC 41.48 42.77 1:24.25 14.80

17 127 E6581409 Sisson Kayla 2006 U12 PATS 40.69 43.98 1:24.67 15.22

18 115 E6505117 Bartel Tess 2006 U12 GSC 42.68 43.26 1:25.94 16.49

19 113 E6813167 Levasseur Avery 2007 U12 GG 43.18 43.01 1:26.19 16.74

20 116 E6620741 Ellia Elena 2007 U12 CMCC 42.42 44.60 1:27.02 17.57

21 154 E6620569 Huckabone Emma 2007 U12 CMCC 43.78 44.32 1:28.10 18.65

22 128 E6636943 Tancrede Emma 2007 U12 RMST 43.38 44.97 1:28.35 18.90

23 120 E6549764 Stailey Annalise 2007 U12 GSC 43.57 46.15 1:29.72 20.27

24 146 E6803335 Wilsher Clara 2007 U12 CMCC 44.23 45.60 1:29.83 20.38

25 152 E6796411 Schmidt Evie 2007 U12 RMST 43.40 46.69 1:30.09 20.64

26 126 E6623328 Kennedy Emma 2006 U12 CMCC 46.78 43.84 1:30.62 21.17

27 139 E6732754 Butterfield Frances 2007 U12 PATS 44.81 47.01 1:31.82 22.37

28 150 E6801655 Swanson Sophia 2006 U12 CMCC 45.02 47.20 1:32.22 22.77

29 148 E6718748 Farnsworth Kaya 2007 U12 RMST 45.52 47.68 1:33.20 23.75

30 143 E6618144 Guthrie Laurel 2006 U12 PATS 46.91 48.13 1:35.04 25.59

31 121 E6778705 Lazzaro Zoey 2007 U12 CMCC 45.99 49.36 1:35.35 25.90

32 155 E6803207 Bartlett Jane 2006 U12 RMST 45.98 49.79 1:35.77 26.32

Did Not Start - Run 1 (12)

129 E6560624 Dudley Mia 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

135 E6619800 Mitchell Haley 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

136 E6714581 Nichols Georgia 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS
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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow mix
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 31.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Berliner Pamela (E)
- A - Chapin Lia (E)
- B - Montagano Eloise (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

Daukss Dana (E)
- A - Montagano Eloise (E)
- B - Rossi Addyson (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 315 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 87 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 33 32
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 10:50 2:15

CATEGORY : U12     LIST n°1018

VolaSoftControlPdf

NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12

Slalom (U12 / Women)

Official ranking

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0209  /  2/25/2018 at 19:51  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

140 E6641247 Wheeler Olivia 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

147 E6634625 Dougherty Addison 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

151 E6720717 Palazzo Laura 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

157 E6810844 Edwards Jordan 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

159 E6820918 Ilg Ociee 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

160 E6448018 Lehr Charlotte 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

161 E6666692 Baughman Elizabeth 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

162 E6464629 Goebel Caroline 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

163 E6603260 Hennig Avery 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

138 E6575939 Kimball Lyla 2006 U12 CMCC DNF 39.00

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

122 E6647118 Worster Elisabeth 2007 U12 PATS DSQ 43.22Gate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 28

123 E6799800 Pickering Dakota 2007 U12 GG DSQ 1:18.23Gate Judge, Rule: Stonecipher, 629.3 Gate 21

144 E6659216 Greenshields Dorothy 2007 U12 RMST DSQ 49.69Gate Judge, Rule: Cucera, 629.3 Gate 24

153 E6553559 Brunelli Meadow 2007 U12 GSC DSQ 38.59Gate Judge, Rule: TD, 629.3 Gate 33

Did Not Start - Run 2 (12)

129 E6560624 Dudley Mia 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

135 E6619800 Mitchell Haley 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

136 E6714581 Nichols Georgia 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

140 E6641247 Wheeler Olivia 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

147 E6634625 Dougherty Addison 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

151 E6720717 Palazzo Laura 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

157 E6810844 Edwards Jordan 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

159 E6820918 Ilg Ociee 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

160 E6448018 Lehr Charlotte 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

161 E6666692 Baughman Elizabeth 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

162 E6464629 Goebel Caroline 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

163 E6603260 Hennig Avery 2006 U12 GSC DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

114 E6734864 Kraft-Lund Marley Violet Anyssus2006 U12 RMST 36.28 DNF

141 E6586618 Smock Delilah 2006 U12 GSC 39.11 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

119 E6611563 Diers Madelyn 2007 U12 RMST 42.76 DSQGate Judge, Rule: Montagno, 629.3 Gate 14

130 E6625260 Bell Elysse 2007 U12 CMCC 42.47 DSQGate Judge, Rule: Smith, 629.3 Gate 1



VolaSoftControlPdf

NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14
Slalom (U14 / Women)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0107  /  2/25/2018 at 19:58  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

1 9 E6406533 Dishong Molly 2004 E CMCC 42.74
2 46 E6393098 Marston Charlotte 2004 E GSC 45.14 2.40
3 10 E6385053 Locke Clara 2005 E PATS 46.02 3.28
4 48 E6468511 Hadfield Peyton 2004 E GSC 46.46 3.72
5 5 E6579009 Kraus Isabella 2004 E CMCC 46.97 4.23
6 14 E6621798 Grappone Nina 2004 E PATS 47.24 4.50
7 8 E6553284 Beland Brady 2004 E GSC 47.53 4.79
8 38 E6575294 Watts Hannah 2004 E GSC 49.17 6.43
9 40 E6499813 Phipps Lydia 2005 E GSC 49.31 6.57

10 6 E6452666 Solomon Carly 2005 E PATS 50.32 7.58
11 25 E6520520 Kimball Sierra 2004 E CMCC 50.33 7.59
12 29 E6503940 Bermingham Annie 2005 E CMCC 50.96 8.22
13 4 E6636816 Brown Shealagh 2004 E GSC 51.32 8.58
14 24 E6445501 Engelhardt Sophia 2005 E GSC 51.36 8.62
15 34 E6553301 Beland Aiden 2005 E GSC 51.77 9.03
16 3 E6328887 Diers Megan 2004 E RMST 51.91 9.17
17 16 E6638378 Zilinski Zoe 2004 E GSC 52.65 9.91
18 31 E6390119 Purnell Audrey 2005 E GSC 52.84 10.10
19 7 E6326332 Jenkins Anika 2004 E RMST 52.91 10.17
20 20 E6588008 Arends Martha 2005 E GSC 53.43 10.69
21 35 E6587337 Handwerk Lillian 2005 E CMCC 53.49 10.75
22 32 E6387030 Taylor Erin 2005 E CMCC 54.02 11.28
22 18 E6564276 Coyle Molly 2005 E PATS 54.02 11.28
24 1 E6393356 Maley Katryn 2004 E CMCC 54.73 11.99
25 42 E6753977 St Clair Jacqueline 2005 E GSC 55.65 12.91
26 22 E6486361 Binda-Dunn Maggie 2004 E PATS 55.68 12.94
27 28 E6401989 Tanner Tessa 2005 E GSC 55.87 13.13
28 19 E6714128 Pearce Harriet 2005 E RMST 57.81 15.07
29 13 E6524883 Merriman Anya 2004 E CMCC 57.96 15.22
30 12 E6501299 Mooney Tess 2004 E GSC 58.13 15.39
31 2 E6501187 Masewic Olivia 2004 E PATS 58.89 16.15
32 39 E6384772 Fitzgerald Virginia 2004 E CMCC 59.18 16.44
33 21 E6581683 Schlunk Annette 2005 E CMCC 59.41 16.67
34 27 E6623177 Ravins Liliana 2004 E RMST 1:00.11 17.37
35 44 E6497596 Tucker Kate 2004 E GSC 1:02.47 19.73
36 37 E6417489 Krason Leah 2004 E CMCC 1:03.32 20.58
37 26 E6789020 Flagg Hannah 2005 E PATS 1:05.29 22.55
38 45 E6570248 Franklin Isabelle 2005 E CMCC 1:07.17 24.43
39 33 E6849592 Brown Gwendolyn 2005 E RMST 1:09.24 26.50
40 49 E6606903 Greene Anna 2005 E CMCC 1:17.51 34.77
41 51 E6795173 Barrett Ella 2005 E CMCC 1:21.57 38.83

Did Not Start (5)

30 E6741358 Greenshields Helena 2005 E RMST
36 E6385069 Latsilnik Alyona 2005 E GSC
41 E6739050 Jordan Allison 2005 E CMCC
47 E6663397 Meyer Campbell 2005 E CMCC
50 E6620250 Ellis Ana 2004 E CMCC
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14

Slalom (U14 / Women)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0107  /  2/25/2018 at 19:58  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

Did Not Finish (2)

11 E6659859 Skinner Kailee 2004 E RMST
17 E6521373 De Matteis Eva 2005 E CMCC

Disqualified (3)

15 E6542500 White Jillian 2005 E RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 44
23 E6616320 McCarron Brigid 2004 E RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 44
43 E6403498 Jorczak Maggie 2004 E CMCCGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43



VolaSoftControlPdf

NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14
Slalom (U14 / Women)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0107  /  2/25/2018 at 19:58  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

1 9 E6406533 Dishong Molly 2004 E CMCC 1:27.43
2 46 E6393098 Marston Charlotte 2004 E GSC 1:32.39 4.96
3 48 E6468511 Hadfield Peyton 2004 E GSC 1:32.80 5.37
4 10 E6385053 Locke Clara 2005 E PATS 1:33.41 5.98
5 14 E6621798 Grappone Nina 2004 E PATS 1:34.81 7.38
6 8 E6553284 Beland Brady 2004 E GSC 1:36.56 9.13
7 5 E6579009 Kraus Isabella 2004 E CMCC 1:37.08 9.65
8 38 E6575294 Watts Hannah 2004 E GSC 1:38.15 10.72
9 25 E6520520 Kimball Sierra 2004 E CMCC 1:39.93 12.50

10 40 E6499813 Phipps Lydia 2005 E GSC 1:40.91 13.48
11 4 E6636816 Brown Shealagh 2004 E GSC 1:41.16 13.73
12 29 E6503940 Bermingham Annie 2005 E CMCC 1:41.77 14.34
13 6 E6452666 Solomon Carly 2005 E PATS 1:42.11 14.68
14 16 E6638378 Zilinski Zoe 2004 E GSC 1:43.60 16.17
15 34 E6553301 Beland Aiden 2005 E GSC 1:44.22 16.79
16 3 E6328887 Diers Megan 2004 E RMST 1:44.91 17.48
17 7 E6326332 Jenkins Anika 2004 E RMST 1:44.94 17.51
18 24 E6445501 Engelhardt Sophia 2005 E GSC 1:45.13 17.70
19 31 E6390119 Purnell Audrey 2005 E GSC 1:45.23 17.80
20 20 E6588008 Arends Martha 2005 E GSC 1:48.10 20.67
21 18 E6564276 Coyle Molly 2005 E PATS 1:48.13 20.70
22 22 E6486361 Binda-Dunn Maggie 2004 E PATS 1:48.84 21.41
23 35 E6587337 Handwerk Lillian 2005 E CMCC 1:48.87 21.44
24 32 E6387030 Taylor Erin 2005 E CMCC 1:48.93 21.50
25 42 E6753977 St Clair Jacqueline 2005 E GSC 1:49.02 21.59
26 28 E6401989 Tanner Tessa 2005 E GSC 1:50.84 23.41
27 1 E6393356 Maley Katryn 2004 E CMCC 1:50.97 23.54
28 12 E6501299 Mooney Tess 2004 E GSC 1:52.92 25.49
29 2 E6501187 Masewic Olivia 2004 E PATS 1:54.05 26.62
30 21 E6581683 Schlunk Annette 2005 E CMCC 1:54.29 26.86
31 13 E6524883 Merriman Anya 2004 E CMCC 1:54.46 27.03
32 19 E6714128 Pearce Harriet 2005 E RMST 1:56.54 29.11
33 39 E6384772 Fitzgerald Virginia 2004 E CMCC 1:58.61 31.18
34 27 E6623177 Ravins Liliana 2004 E RMST 2:01.10 33.67
35 44 E6497596 Tucker Kate 2004 E GSC 2:07.08 39.65
36 37 E6417489 Krason Leah 2004 E CMCC 2:08.15 40.72
37 26 E6789020 Flagg Hannah 2005 E PATS 2:11.67 44.24
38 45 E6570248 Franklin Isabelle 2005 E CMCC 2:12.70 45.27
39 33 E6849592 Brown Gwendolyn 2005 E RMST 2:17.67 50.24
40 49 E6606903 Greene Anna 2005 E CMCC 2:32.27 1:04.84
41 51 E6795173 Barrett Ella 2005 E CMCC 2:55.18 1:27.75

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

30 E6741358 Greenshields Helena 2005 E RMST
36 E6385069 Latsilnik Alyona 2005 E GSC
41 E6739050 Jordan Allison 2005 E CMCC
47 E6663397 Meyer Campbell 2005 E CMCC
50 E6620250 Ellis Ana 2004 E CMCC
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14

Slalom (U14 / Women)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0107  /  2/25/2018 at 19:58  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

11 E6659859 Skinner Kailee 2004 E RMST
17 E6521373 De Matteis Eva 2005 E CMCC

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

15 E6542500 White Jillian 2005 E RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 44
23 E6616320 McCarron Brigid 2004 E RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 44
43 E6403498 Jorczak Maggie 2004 E CMCCGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

30 E6741358 Greenshields Helena 2005 E RMST
36 E6385069 Latsilnik Alyona 2005 E GSC
41 E6739050 Jordan Allison 2005 E CMCC
47 E6663397 Meyer Campbell 2005 E CMCC
50 E6620250 Ellis Ana 2004 E CMCC

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

11 E6659859 Skinner Kailee 2004 E RMST
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14
Slalom (U14 / Women)

Official ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow
SNOW Powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 30.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Holland Robert (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- C - Zapton Cooper (E)

McGrath Lauren (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Holland Peter (E)
- C - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- D - Zapton Cooper (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 355 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 127 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 46 44
DIRECTIONS 45 43
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:45

CATEGORY : U14     LIST n°1018

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0107  /  2/25/2018 at 19:59  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 9 E6406533 Dishong Molly 2004 U14 CMCC 42.74 44.69 1:27.43

2 46 E6393098 Marston Charlotte 2004 U14 GSC 45.14 47.25 1:32.39 4.96

3 48 E6468511 Hadfield Peyton 2004 U14 GSC 46.46 46.34 1:32.80 5.37

4 10 E6385053 Locke Clara 2005 U14 PATS 46.02 47.39 1:33.41 5.98

5 14 E6621798 Grappone Nina 2004 U14 PATS 47.24 47.57 1:34.81 7.38

6 8 E6553284 Beland Brady 2004 U14 GSC 47.53 49.03 1:36.56 9.13

7 5 E6579009 Kraus Isabella 2004 U14 CMCC 46.97 50.11 1:37.08 9.65

8 38 E6575294 Watts Hannah 2004 U14 GSC 49.17 48.98 1:38.15 10.72

9 25 E6520520 Kimball Sierra 2004 U14 CMCC 50.33 49.60 1:39.93 12.50

10 40 E6499813 Phipps Lydia 2005 U14 GSC 49.31 51.60 1:40.91 13.48

11 4 E6636816 Brown Shealagh 2004 U14 GSC 51.32 49.84 1:41.16 13.73

12 29 E6503940 Bermingham Annie 2005 U14 CMCC 50.96 50.81 1:41.77 14.34

13 6 E6452666 Solomon Carly 2005 U14 PATS 50.32 51.79 1:42.11 14.68

14 16 E6638378 Zilinski Zoe 2004 U14 GSC 52.65 50.95 1:43.60 16.17

15 34 E6553301 Beland Aiden 2005 U14 GSC 51.77 52.45 1:44.22 16.79

16 3 E6328887 Diers Megan 2004 U14 RMST 51.91 53.00 1:44.91 17.48

17 7 E6326332 Jenkins Anika 2004 U14 RMST 52.91 52.03 1:44.94 17.51

18 24 E6445501 Engelhardt Sophia 2005 U14 GSC 51.36 53.77 1:45.13 17.70

19 31 E6390119 Purnell Audrey 2005 U14 GSC 52.84 52.39 1:45.23 17.80

20 20 E6588008 Arends Martha 2005 U14 GSC 53.43 54.67 1:48.10 20.67

21 18 E6564276 Coyle Molly 2005 U14 PATS 54.02 54.11 1:48.13 20.70

22 22 E6486361 Binda-Dunn Maggie 2004 U14 PATS 55.68 53.16 1:48.84 21.41

23 35 E6587337 Handwerk Lillian 2005 U14 CMCC 53.49 55.38 1:48.87 21.44

24 32 E6387030 Taylor Erin 2005 U14 CMCC 54.02 54.91 1:48.93 21.50

25 42 E6753977 St Clair Jacqueline 2005 U14 GSC 55.65 53.37 1:49.02 21.59

26 28 E6401989 Tanner Tessa 2005 U14 GSC 55.87 54.97 1:50.84 23.41

27 1 E6393356 Maley Katryn 2004 U14 CMCC 54.73 56.24 1:50.97 23.54

28 12 E6501299 Mooney Tess 2004 U14 GSC 58.13 54.79 1:52.92 25.49

29 2 E6501187 Masewic Olivia 2004 U14 PATS 58.89 55.16 1:54.05 26.62

30 21 E6581683 Schlunk Annette 2005 U14 CMCC 59.41 54.88 1:54.29 26.86

31 13 E6524883 Merriman Anya 2004 U14 CMCC 57.96 56.50 1:54.46 27.03

32 19 E6714128 Pearce Harriet 2005 U14 RMST 57.81 58.73 1:56.54 29.11

33 39 E6384772 Fitzgerald Virginia 2004 U14 CMCC 59.18 59.43 1:58.61 31.18

34 27 E6623177 Ravins Liliana 2004 U14 RMST 1:00.11 1:00.99 2:01.10 33.67

35 44 E6497596 Tucker Kate 2004 U14 GSC 1:02.47 1:04.61 2:07.08 39.65

36 37 E6417489 Krason Leah 2004 U14 CMCC 1:03.32 1:04.83 2:08.15 40.72

37 26 E6789020 Flagg Hannah 2005 U14 PATS 1:05.29 1:06.38 2:11.67 44.24
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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow
SNOW Powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 30.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Holland Robert (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- C - Zapton Cooper (E)

McGrath Lauren (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Holland Peter (E)
- C - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- D - Zapton Cooper (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 355 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 127 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 46 44
DIRECTIONS 45 43
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:45

CATEGORY : U14     LIST n°1018

VolaSoftControlPdf

NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14

Slalom (U14 / Women)

Official ranking

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0107  /  2/25/2018 at 19:59  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

38 45 E6570248 Franklin Isabelle 2005 U14 CMCC 1:07.17 1:05.53 2:12.70 45.27

39 33 E6849592 Brown Gwendolyn 2005 U14 RMST 1:09.24 1:08.43 2:17.67 50.24

40 49 E6606903 Greene Anna 2005 U14 CMCC 1:17.51 1:14.76 2:32.27 1:04.84

41 51 E6795173 Barrett Ella 2005 U14 CMCC 1:21.57 1:33.61 2:55.18 1:27.75

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

30 E6741358 Greenshields Helena 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

36 E6385069 Latsilnik Alyona 2005 U14 GSC DNS DNS

41 E6739050 Jordan Allison 2005 U14 CMCC DNS DNS

47 E6663397 Meyer Campbell 2005 U14 CMCC DNS DNS

50 E6620250 Ellis Ana 2004 U14 CMCC DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

11 E6659859 Skinner Kailee 2004 U14 RMST DNF DNF

17 E6521373 De Matteis Eva 2005 U14 CMCC DNF 1:10.25

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

15 E6542500 White Jillian 2005 U14 RMST DSQ 56.60Gate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 44

23 E6616320 McCarron Brigid 2004 U14 RMST DSQ 59.80Gate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 44

43 E6403498 Jorczak Maggie 2004 U14 CMCC DSQ 58.80Gate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

30 E6741358 Greenshields Helena 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

36 E6385069 Latsilnik Alyona 2005 U14 GSC DNS DNS

41 E6739050 Jordan Allison 2005 U14 CMCC DNS DNS

47 E6663397 Meyer Campbell 2005 U14 CMCC DNS DNS

50 E6620250 Ellis Ana 2004 U14 CMCC DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

11 E6659859 Skinner Kailee 2004 U14 RMST DNF DNF
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12
Slalom (U12 / Men)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0208  /  2/25/2018 at 19:48  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

1 189 E6517715 Chapin Merrick 2006 U12 PATS 31.13
2 224 E6442362 Haarmann Joshua 2006 U12 GSC 31.33 0.20
3 185 E6586386 Zapton Turner 2007 U12 PATS 32.30 1.17
4 222 E6450530 Hamblet Adam 2006 U12 GSC 32.64 1.51
5 197 E6576141 Garside Travis 2006 U12 PATS 33.63 2.50
6 208 E6638380 Zilinski Tyler 2007 U12 GSC 33.96 2.83
7 218 E6500480 Nyquist Lincoln 2007 U12 GSC 34.30 3.17
8 214 E6666946 Purnell Luke 2007 U12 GSC 34.34 3.21
9 216 E6553476 Dupaul C. Breck 2006 U12 GSC 34.55 3.42

10 220 E6445564 Scigliano Arrington 2006 U12 GSC 34.76 3.63
11 212 E6564726 Mollano Conrad 2006 U12 PATS 34.80 3.67
12 209 E6498651 Binda-Dunn Jamie 2006 U12 PATS 34.86 3.73
13 206 E6648427 Stratton Perry 2006 U12 PATS 35.38 4.25
14 211 E6608791 Tucker Jackson 2007 U12 GSC 35.46 4.33
15 205 E6497806 Engelhardt Dylan 2007 U12 GSC 37.94 6.81
16 202 E6635721 Holbrook Tyler 2006 U12 GSC 37.96 6.83
17 187 E6752140 Lane Gavin 2007 U12 GSC 38.01 6.88
18 181 E6727214 Bassett Cameron 2006 U12 PATS 38.49 7.36
19 201 E6620174 Stanton Jackson 2007 U12 RMST 38.58 7.45
20 191 E6619916 McLean Bode 2007 U12 GSC 38.72 7.59
21 199 E6498166 Newmarker Beau 2007 U12 GSC 38.89 7.76
22 195 E6497602 Tucker Sam 2006 U12 GSC 38.93 7.80
23 172 E6642322 Wilson Harrison 2006 U12 PATS 39.61 8.48
24 188 E6830755 Harvey Austin 2006 U12 CMCC 39.74 8.61
25 179 E6800297 Tague Thijs 2007 U12 GSC 39.95 8.82
26 217 E6790807 Ruehr Jackson 2006 U12 PATS 39.99 8.86
27 171 E6724430 Fraley Benjaminn 2007 U12 CMCC 40.17 9.04
28 186 E6615527 Carney Brendan 2007 U12 RMST 40.29 9.16
29 176 E6558930 Adamonis Benjamin 2006 U12 CMCC 40.56 9.43
30 174 E6550624 Raymond Spencer 2006 U12 RMST 40.92 9.79
31 178 E6659869 Skinner Alexander 2007 U12 RMST 41.27 10.14
32 173 E6757550 Ferguson Watson 2007 U12 GG 41.30 10.17
33 177 E6655936 Cail William 2007 U12 PATS 42.84 11.71
34 215 E6566009 Nylund Jackson 2006 U12 PATS 44.03 12.90
35 175 E6553633 Stafford Luke 2006 U12 GSC 44.31 13.18
36 180 E6620772 Harris John 2006 U12 CMCC 44.42 13.29
37 204 E6618498 Kennedy Aidan 2007 U12 RMST 44.68 13.55
38 196 E6798898 Crook Timothy 2007 U12 CMCC 44.83 13.70
39 190 E6824881 Brown Spencer 2007 U12 RMST 44.88 13.75
40 198 E6587230 Jenkins Michael 2006 U12 RMST 45.45 14.32
41 223 E6825095 Smith Parker 2007 U12 PATS 45.74 14.61
42 184 E6614684 Leary Darren 2007 U12 CMCC 45.89 14.76
43 221 E6799031 Elliott Henry 2007 U12 PATS 46.28 15.15
44 207 E6791178 Brondel Evan 2006 U12 RMST 49.19 18.06
45 225 E6807539 Stone James 2007 U12 PATS 55.03 23.90
46 182 E6789331 Martin Andrew 2007 U12 RMST 56.48 25.35

Did Not Start (6)

183 E6497569 Latsilnik Peter 2007 U12 GSC
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12

Slalom (U12 / Men)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0208  /  2/25/2018 at 19:48  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

192 E6815811 Lavoie Thomas 2007 U12 CMCC
203 E6498439 Steichen Ethan 2007 U12 PATS
210 E6666680 Baughman Soeren 2007 U12 RMST
213 E6806364 Maxwell Eamon 2007 U12 RMST
219 E6709119 Decker Jack 2007 U12 PATS

Did Not Finish (3)

193 E6498842 Bates Jacob 2006 U12 PATS
194 E6816590 Reepmeyer Dylan 2006 U12 RMST
200 E6623959 Akstin Chase 2007 U12 PATS
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12
Slalom (U12 / Men)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0208  /  2/25/2018 at 19:48  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

1 224 E6442362 Haarmann Joshua 2006 U12 GSC 1:04.52
2 189 E6517715 Chapin Merrick 2006 U12 PATS 1:05.16 0.64
3 222 E6450530 Hamblet Adam 2006 U12 GSC 1:07.06 2.54
4 185 E6586386 Zapton Turner 2007 U12 PATS 1:09.69 5.17
5 197 E6576141 Garside Travis 2006 U12 PATS 1:09.86 5.34
6 212 E6564726 Mollano Conrad 2006 U12 PATS 1:11.29 6.77
7 209 E6498651 Binda-Dunn Jamie 2006 U12 PATS 1:12.25 7.73
8 218 E6500480 Nyquist Lincoln 2007 U12 GSC 1:12.60 8.08
9 220 E6445564 Scigliano Arrington 2006 U12 GSC 1:12.62 8.10

10 206 E6648427 Stratton Perry 2006 U12 PATS 1:13.05 8.53
11 216 E6553476 Dupaul C. Breck 2006 U12 GSC 1:13.15 8.63
12 211 E6608791 Tucker Jackson 2007 U12 GSC 1:13.37 8.85
13 205 E6497806 Engelhardt Dylan 2007 U12 GSC 1:17.53 13.01
14 187 E6752140 Lane Gavin 2007 U12 GSC 1:17.60 13.08
15 202 E6635721 Holbrook Tyler 2006 U12 GSC 1:18.21 13.69
16 191 E6619916 McLean Bode 2007 U12 GSC 1:19.31 14.79
17 181 E6727214 Bassett Cameron 2006 U12 PATS 1:20.51 15.99
18 188 E6830755 Harvey Austin 2006 U12 CMCC 1:20.94 16.42
19 195 E6497602 Tucker Sam 2006 U12 GSC 1:22.09 17.57
20 176 E6558930 Adamonis Benjamin 2006 U12 CMCC 1:22.36 17.84
21 201 E6620174 Stanton Jackson 2007 U12 RMST 1:22.47 17.95
22 179 E6800297 Tague Thijs 2007 U12 GSC 1:22.54 18.02
23 186 E6615527 Carney Brendan 2007 U12 RMST 1:22.75 18.23
24 171 E6724430 Fraley Benjaminn 2007 U12 CMCC 1:22.79 18.27
25 173 E6757550 Ferguson Watson 2007 U12 GG 1:22.99 18.47
26 208 E6638380 Zilinski Tyler 2007 U12 GSC 1:23.46 18.94
27 172 E6642322 Wilson Harrison 2006 U12 PATS 1:24.23 19.71
28 174 E6550624 Raymond Spencer 2006 U12 RMST 1:24.39 19.87
29 178 E6659869 Skinner Alexander 2007 U12 RMST 1:24.53 20.01
30 199 E6498166 Newmarker Beau 2007 U12 GSC 1:24.72 20.20
31 214 E6666946 Purnell Luke 2007 U12 GSC 1:25.29 20.77
32 177 E6655936 Cail William 2007 U12 PATS 1:26.24 21.72
33 215 E6566009 Nylund Jackson 2006 U12 PATS 1:30.42 25.90
34 175 E6553633 Stafford Luke 2006 U12 GSC 1:30.49 25.97
35 190 E6824881 Brown Spencer 2007 U12 RMST 1:31.57 27.05
36 196 E6798898 Crook Timothy 2007 U12 CMCC 1:32.16 27.64
37 184 E6614684 Leary Darren 2007 U12 CMCC 1:33.69 29.17
38 198 E6587230 Jenkins Michael 2006 U12 RMST 1:33.80 29.28
39 180 E6620772 Harris John 2006 U12 CMCC 1:34.48 29.96
40 223 E6825095 Smith Parker 2007 U12 PATS 1:36.59 32.07
41 182 E6789331 Martin Andrew 2007 U12 RMST 1:38.07 33.55
42 221 E6799031 Elliott Henry 2007 U12 PATS 1:40.40 35.88
43 207 E6791178 Brondel Evan 2006 U12 RMST 1:41.11 36.59
44 217 E6790807 Ruehr Jackson 2006 U12 PATS 1:41.86 37.34
45 225 E6807539 Stone James 2007 U12 PATS 1:50.93 46.41

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

183 E6497569 Latsilnik Peter 2007 U12 GSC



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12

Slalom (U12 / Men)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0208  /  2/25/2018 at 19:48  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Time Gap

192 E6815811 Lavoie Thomas 2007 U12 CMCC
203 E6498439 Steichen Ethan 2007 U12 PATS
210 E6666680 Baughman Soeren 2007 U12 RMST
213 E6806364 Maxwell Eamon 2007 U12 RMST
219 E6709119 Decker Jack 2007 U12 PATS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

193 E6498842 Bates Jacob 2006 U12 PATS
194 E6816590 Reepmeyer Dylan 2006 U12 RMST
200 E6623959 Akstin Chase 2007 U12 PATS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

183 E6497569 Latsilnik Peter 2007 U12 GSC
192 E6815811 Lavoie Thomas 2007 U12 CMCC
203 E6498439 Steichen Ethan 2007 U12 PATS
210 E6666680 Baughman Soeren 2007 U12 RMST
213 E6806364 Maxwell Eamon 2007 U12 RMST
219 E6709119 Decker Jack 2007 U12 PATS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

204 E6618498 Kennedy Aidan 2007 U12 RMST
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12
Slalom (U12 / Men)

Official ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow mix
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 31.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Berliner Pamela (E)
- A - Chapin Lia (E)
- B - Montagano Eloise (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

Daukss Dana (E)
- A - Montagano Eloise (E)
- B - Rossi Addyson (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 315 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 87 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 33 32
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 10:50 2:15

CATEGORY : U12     LIST n°1018

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0208  /  2/25/2018 at 19:49  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 224 E6442362 Haarmann Joshua 2006 U12 GSC 31.33 33.19 1:04.52

2 189 E6517715 Chapin Merrick 2006 U12 PATS 31.13 34.03 1:05.16 0.64

3 222 E6450530 Hamblet Adam 2006 U12 GSC 32.64 34.42 1:07.06 2.54

4 185 E6586386 Zapton Turner 2007 U12 PATS 32.30 37.39 1:09.69 5.17

5 197 E6576141 Garside Travis 2006 U12 PATS 33.63 36.23 1:09.86 5.34

6 212 E6564726 Mollano Conrad 2006 U12 PATS 34.80 36.49 1:11.29 6.77

7 209 E6498651 Binda-Dunn Jamie 2006 U12 PATS 34.86 37.39 1:12.25 7.73

8 218 E6500480 Nyquist Lincoln 2007 U12 GSC 34.30 38.30 1:12.60 8.08

9 220 E6445564 Scigliano Arrington 2006 U12 GSC 34.76 37.86 1:12.62 8.10

10 206 E6648427 Stratton Perry 2006 U12 PATS 35.38 37.67 1:13.05 8.53

11 216 E6553476 Dupaul C. Breck 2006 U12 GSC 34.55 38.60 1:13.15 8.63

12 211 E6608791 Tucker Jackson 2007 U12 GSC 35.46 37.91 1:13.37 8.85

13 205 E6497806 Engelhardt Dylan 2007 U12 GSC 37.94 39.59 1:17.53 13.01

14 187 E6752140 Lane Gavin 2007 U12 GSC 38.01 39.59 1:17.60 13.08

15 202 E6635721 Holbrook Tyler 2006 U12 GSC 37.96 40.25 1:18.21 13.69

16 191 E6619916 McLean Bode 2007 U12 GSC 38.72 40.59 1:19.31 14.79

17 181 E6727214 Bassett Cameron 2006 U12 PATS 38.49 42.02 1:20.51 15.99

18 188 E6830755 Harvey Austin 2006 U12 CMCC 39.74 41.20 1:20.94 16.42

19 195 E6497602 Tucker Sam 2006 U12 GSC 38.93 43.16 1:22.09 17.57

20 176 E6558930 Adamonis Benjamin 2006 U12 CMCC 40.56 41.80 1:22.36 17.84

21 201 E6620174 Stanton Jackson 2007 U12 RMST 38.58 43.89 1:22.47 17.95

22 179 E6800297 Tague Thijs 2007 U12 GSC 39.95 42.59 1:22.54 18.02

23 186 E6615527 Carney Brendan 2007 U12 RMST 40.29 42.46 1:22.75 18.23

24 171 E6724430 Fraley Benjaminn 2007 U12 CMCC 40.17 42.62 1:22.79 18.27

25 173 E6757550 Ferguson Watson 2007 U12 GG 41.30 41.69 1:22.99 18.47

26 208 E6638380 Zilinski Tyler 2007 U12 GSC 33.96 49.50 1:23.46 18.94

27 172 E6642322 Wilson Harrison 2006 U12 PATS 39.61 44.62 1:24.23 19.71

28 174 E6550624 Raymond Spencer 2006 U12 RMST 40.92 43.47 1:24.39 19.87

29 178 E6659869 Skinner Alexander 2007 U12 RMST 41.27 43.26 1:24.53 20.01

30 199 E6498166 Newmarker Beau 2007 U12 GSC 38.89 45.83 1:24.72 20.20

31 214 E6666946 Purnell Luke 2007 U12 GSC 34.34 50.95 1:25.29 20.77

32 177 E6655936 Cail William 2007 U12 PATS 42.84 43.40 1:26.24 21.72

33 215 E6566009 Nylund Jackson 2006 U12 PATS 44.03 46.39 1:30.42 25.90

34 175 E6553633 Stafford Luke 2006 U12 GSC 44.31 46.18 1:30.49 25.97

35 190 E6824881 Brown Spencer 2007 U12 RMST 44.88 46.69 1:31.57 27.05

36 196 E6798898 Crook Timothy 2007 U12 CMCC 44.83 47.33 1:32.16 27.64

37 184 E6614684 Leary Darren 2007 U12 CMCC 45.89 47.80 1:33.69 29.17
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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow mix
SNOW powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 31.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Berliner Pamela (E)
- A - Chapin Lia (E)
- B - Montagano Eloise (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

Daukss Dana (E)
- A - Montagano Eloise (E)
- B - Rossi Addyson (E)
- C - Newbery William (E)
- D - Hughes Arianna (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 315 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 87 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 33 32
DIRECTIONS 33 31
STARTING TIME 10:50 2:15

CATEGORY : U12     LIST n°1018

VolaSoftControlPdf

NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U12

Slalom (U12 / Men)

Official ranking

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0208  /  2/25/2018 at 19:49  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

38 198 E6587230 Jenkins Michael 2006 U12 RMST 45.45 48.35 1:33.80 29.28

39 180 E6620772 Harris John 2006 U12 CMCC 44.42 50.06 1:34.48 29.96

40 223 E6825095 Smith Parker 2007 U12 PATS 45.74 50.85 1:36.59 32.07

41 182 E6789331 Martin Andrew 2007 U12 RMST 56.48 41.59 1:38.07 33.55

42 221 E6799031 Elliott Henry 2007 U12 PATS 46.28 54.12 1:40.40 35.88

43 207 E6791178 Brondel Evan 2006 U12 RMST 49.19 51.92 1:41.11 36.59

44 217 E6790807 Ruehr Jackson 2006 U12 PATS 39.99 1:01.87 1:41.86 37.34

45 225 E6807539 Stone James 2007 U12 PATS 55.03 55.90 1:50.93 46.41

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

183 E6497569 Latsilnik Peter 2007 U12 GSC DNS DNS

192 E6815811 Lavoie Thomas 2007 U12 CMCC DNS DNS

203 E6498439 Steichen Ethan 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

210 E6666680 Baughman Soeren 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

213 E6806364 Maxwell Eamon 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

219 E6709119 Decker Jack 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

193 E6498842 Bates Jacob 2006 U12 PATS DNF 36.66

194 E6816590 Reepmeyer Dylan 2006 U12 RMST DNF 49.81

200 E6623959 Akstin Chase 2007 U12 PATS DNF 37.66

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

183 E6497569 Latsilnik Peter 2007 U12 GSC DNS DNS

192 E6815811 Lavoie Thomas 2007 U12 CMCC DNS DNS

203 E6498439 Steichen Ethan 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

210 E6666680 Baughman Soeren 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

213 E6806364 Maxwell Eamon 2007 U12 RMST DNS DNS

219 E6709119 Decker Jack 2007 U12 PATS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

204 E6618498 Kennedy Aidan 2007 U12 RMST 44.68 DNF
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14
Slalom (U14 / Men)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0106  /  2/25/2018 at 19:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

1 106 E6341286 Haarmann Timothy 2004 E GSC 42.19
2 66 E6446001 Flannery Logan 2004 E GSC 43.70 1.51
3 102 E6553618 Stafford James 2004 E GSC 43.81 1.62
4 85 E6385039 Robbins Tanner 2005 E GSC 44.80 2.61
5 105 E6387881 Scigliano Anderson 2004 E GSC 44.91 2.72
6 83 E6346161 Innerfield Nathan 2004 E PATS 44.93 2.74
7 75 E6504927 Myers Zachary 2004 E RMST 44.97 2.78
8 77 E6496243 Rodman Cole 2004 E PATS 45.17 2.98
9 103 E6330225 Berry Mitchell 2004 E GSC 45.51 3.32

10 82 E6517974 Towle Egan 2005 E GSC 46.30 4.11
11 81 E6631830 Norris Elliott 2005 E RMST 46.83 4.64
12 99 E6464613 Goebel Charlie 2004 E GSC 47.45 5.26
13 67 E6590005 Daniels Reid 2004 E CMCC 47.55 5.36
14 86 E6554310 Kyle Matthew 2004 E PATS 47.75 5.56
15 79 E6528062 Howard Cole 2005 E GSC 48.41 6.22
16 76 E6452712 McDonough Brett 2005 E GSC 48.48 6.29
17 104 E6505108 Bartel Carter 2004 E GSC 48.52 6.33
18 74 E6396541 Berliner Benjamin 2004 E PATS 48.66 6.47
19 61 E6399844 Kurdek Gavin 2004 E CMCC 49.07 6.88
20 97 E6494880 Goldberg Logan 2005 E GSC 51.24 9.05
21 69 E6562459 Dambach Tyler 2005 E PATS 51.25 9.06
22 94 E6302211 Bidwell David 2004 E GSC 52.09 9.90
23 91 E6464796 Avrahami Ilan 2005 E GSC 55.24 13.05
24 88 E6575260 Watts Brent 2005 E GSC 55.72 13.53
25 70 E6659356 Trotter Kari 2005 E GG 58.53 16.34
26 101 E6502825 Stailey Ryan 2005 E GSC 1:04.83 22.64
27 92 E6552126 Rodman Jordan 2004 E PATS 1:05.02 22.83
28 62 E6563820 Scala Sam 2005 E MCI 1:05.38 23.19
29 68 E6568658 Burke Zachary 2005 E MCI 1:06.26 24.07
30 108 E6619520 April Colton 2004 E MCI 1:11.57 29.38
31 95 E6737703 Gialluca Joseph 2004 E PATS 1:13.40 31.21
32 63 E6517721 Chapin William 2005 E PATS 1:17.77 35.58
33 87 E6477247 Frick Mack 2005 E RMST 1:21.70 39.51

Did Not Start (8)

65 E6329192 Boshar Luke 2004 E RMST
71 E6504091 Smith Peter 2004 E RMST
73 E6512041 Louiselle William 2005 E MCI
84 E6721123 Edwards Broderick 2005 E RMST
90 E6510028 Sloat Noah 2004 E RMST
93 E6849206 Gagnon Nicolas 2005 E RMST
96 E6791760 Mori Dante 2005 E RMST
98 E6819179 Roberts Connor 2005 E PATS

Did Not Finish (3)

64 E6464368 Dumond Nicholas 2004 E GG
72 E6751870 Dineen Jack 2005 E GSC
107 E6390103 Purnell Nicholas 2004 E GSC
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14

Slalom (U14 / Men)

Ranking after run 1

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0106  /  2/25/2018 at 19:55  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

Disqualified (4)

78 E6504500 Myers Owen 2004 E RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 45
80 E6564517 Palmer Benjamin 2004 E PATSGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 45
89 E6734666 Stonecipher Caleb 2004 E PATSGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43
100 E6472240 Baron Liam 2005 E GSCGate Judge, Rule: Mollano, 629.3 Gate 10
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14
Slalom (U14 / Men)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0106  /  2/25/2018 at 19:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

1 106 E6341286 Haarmann Timothy 2004 E GSC 1:25.20
2 102 E6553618 Stafford James 2004 E GSC 1:28.39 3.19
3 83 E6346161 Innerfield Nathan 2004 E PATS 1:28.72 3.52
4 66 E6446001 Flannery Logan 2004 E GSC 1:30.68 5.48
5 105 E6387881 Scigliano Anderson 2004 E GSC 1:31.17 5.97
6 77 E6496243 Rodman Cole 2004 E PATS 1:31.27 6.07
7 103 E6330225 Berry Mitchell 2004 E GSC 1:32.15 6.95
8 75 E6504927 Myers Zachary 2004 E RMST 1:32.99 7.79
9 81 E6631830 Norris Elliott 2005 E RMST 1:33.51 8.31

10 82 E6517974 Towle Egan 2005 E GSC 1:33.57 8.37
11 99 E6464613 Goebel Charlie 2004 E GSC 1:35.94 10.74
12 104 E6505108 Bartel Carter 2004 E GSC 1:37.32 12.12
13 86 E6554310 Kyle Matthew 2004 E PATS 1:37.35 12.15
14 61 E6399844 Kurdek Gavin 2004 E CMCC 1:37.76 12.56
15 76 E6452712 McDonough Brett 2005 E GSC 1:38.05 12.85
16 79 E6528062 Howard Cole 2005 E GSC 1:38.40 13.20
17 74 E6396541 Berliner Benjamin 2004 E PATS 1:39.21 14.01
18 94 E6302211 Bidwell David 2004 E GSC 1:46.31 21.11
19 88 E6575260 Watts Brent 2005 E GSC 1:48.07 22.87
20 91 E6464796 Avrahami Ilan 2005 E GSC 1:51.13 25.93
21 101 E6502825 Stailey Ryan 2005 E GSC 1:56.45 31.25
22 92 E6552126 Rodman Jordan 2004 E PATS 2:09.17 43.97
23 68 E6568658 Burke Zachary 2005 E MCI 2:10.64 45.44
24 63 E6517721 Chapin William 2005 E PATS 2:12.46 47.26
25 62 E6563820 Scala Sam 2005 E MCI 2:16.47 51.27
26 87 E6477247 Frick Mack 2005 E RMST 2:22.27 57.07
27 95 E6737703 Gialluca Joseph 2004 E PATS 2:28.04 1:02.84

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

65 E6329192 Boshar Luke 2004 E RMST
71 E6504091 Smith Peter 2004 E RMST
73 E6512041 Louiselle William 2005 E MCI
84 E6721123 Edwards Broderick 2005 E RMST
90 E6510028 Sloat Noah 2004 E RMST
93 E6849206 Gagnon Nicolas 2005 E RMST
96 E6791760 Mori Dante 2005 E RMST
98 E6819179 Roberts Connor 2005 E PATS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

64 E6464368 Dumond Nicholas 2004 E GG
72 E6751870 Dineen Jack 2005 E GSC
107 E6390103 Purnell Nicholas 2004 E GSC

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

78 E6504500 Myers Owen 2004 E RMSTGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 45
80 E6564517 Palmer Benjamin 2004 E PATSGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 45
89 E6734666 Stonecipher Caleb 2004 E PATSGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43
100 E6472240 Baron Liam 2005 E GSCGate Judge, Rule: Mollano, 629.3 Gate 10
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14

Slalom (U14 / Men)

Ranking after run 2

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0106  /  2/25/2018 at 19:56  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

65 E6329192 Boshar Luke 2004 E RMST
71 E6504091 Smith Peter 2004 E RMST
73 E6512041 Louiselle William 2005 E MCI
84 E6721123 Edwards Broderick 2005 E RMST
90 E6510028 Sloat Noah 2004 E RMST
93 E6849206 Gagnon Nicolas 2005 E RMST
96 E6791760 Mori Dante 2005 E RMST
98 E6819179 Roberts Connor 2005 E PATS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

67 E6590005 Daniels Reid 2004 E CMCC
97 E6494880 Goldberg Logan 2005 E GSC

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)

64 E6464368 Dumond Nicholas 2004 E GGGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43
69 E6562459 Dambach Tyler 2005 E PATSGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43
70 E6659356 Trotter Kari 2005 E GGGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43
85 E6385039 Robbins Tanner 2005 E GSCGate Judge, Rule: Kucera, 629.3 Gate 38
108 E6619520 April Colton 2004 E MCIGate Judge, Rule: Barnett, 629.3 Gate 2
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NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14
Slalom (U14 / Men)

Official ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow
SNOW Powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 30.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Holland Robert (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- C - Zapton Cooper (E)

McGrath Lauren (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Holland Peter (E)
- C - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- D - Zapton Cooper (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 355 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 127 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 46 44
DIRECTIONS 45 43
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:45

CATEGORY : U14     LIST n°1018

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0106  /  2/25/2018 at 19:57  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 106 E6341286 Haarmann Timothy 2004 U14 GSC 42.19 43.01 1:25.20

2 102 E6553618 Stafford James 2004 U14 GSC 43.81 44.58 1:28.39 3.19

3 83 E6346161 Innerfield Nathan 2004 U14 PATS 44.93 43.79 1:28.72 3.52

4 66 E6446001 Flannery Logan 2004 U14 GSC 43.70 46.98 1:30.68 5.48

5 105 E6387881 Scigliano Anderson 2004 U14 GSC 44.91 46.26 1:31.17 5.97

6 77 E6496243 Rodman Cole 2004 U14 PATS 45.17 46.10 1:31.27 6.07

7 103 E6330225 Berry Mitchell 2004 U14 GSC 45.51 46.64 1:32.15 6.95

8 75 E6504927 Myers Zachary 2004 U14 RMST 44.97 48.02 1:32.99 7.79

9 81 E6631830 Norris Elliott 2005 U14 RMST 46.83 46.68 1:33.51 8.31

10 82 E6517974 Towle Egan 2005 U14 GSC 46.30 47.27 1:33.57 8.37

11 99 E6464613 Goebel Charlie 2004 U14 GSC 47.45 48.49 1:35.94 10.74

12 104 E6505108 Bartel Carter 2004 U14 GSC 48.52 48.80 1:37.32 12.12

13 86 E6554310 Kyle Matthew 2004 U14 PATS 47.75 49.60 1:37.35 12.15

14 61 E6399844 Kurdek Gavin 2004 U14 CMCC 49.07 48.69 1:37.76 12.56

15 76 E6452712 McDonough Brett 2005 U14 GSC 48.48 49.57 1:38.05 12.85

16 79 E6528062 Howard Cole 2005 U14 GSC 48.41 49.99 1:38.40 13.20

17 74 E6396541 Berliner Benjamin 2004 U14 PATS 48.66 50.55 1:39.21 14.01

18 94 E6302211 Bidwell David 2004 U14 GSC 52.09 54.22 1:46.31 21.11

19 88 E6575260 Watts Brent 2005 U14 GSC 55.72 52.35 1:48.07 22.87

20 91 E6464796 Avrahami Ilan 2005 U14 GSC 55.24 55.89 1:51.13 25.93

21 101 E6502825 Stailey Ryan 2005 U14 GSC 1:04.83 51.62 1:56.45 31.25

22 92 E6552126 Rodman Jordan 2004 U14 PATS 1:05.02 1:04.15 2:09.17 43.97

23 68 E6568658 Burke Zachary 2005 U14 MCI 1:06.26 1:04.38 2:10.64 45.44

24 63 E6517721 Chapin William 2005 U14 PATS 1:17.77 54.69 2:12.46 47.26

25 62 E6563820 Scala Sam 2005 U14 MCI 1:05.38 1:11.09 2:16.47 51.27

26 87 E6477247 Frick Mack 2005 U14 RMST 1:21.70 1:00.57 2:22.27 57.07

27 95 E6737703 Gialluca Joseph 2004 U14 PATS 1:13.40 1:14.64 2:28.04 1:02.84

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

65 E6329192 Boshar Luke 2004 U14 RMST DNS DNS

71 E6504091 Smith Peter 2004 U14 RMST DNS DNS

73 E6512041 Louiselle William 2005 U14 MCI DNS DNS

84 E6721123 Edwards Broderick 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

90 E6510028 Sloat Noah 2004 U14 RMST DNS DNS

93 E6849206 Gagnon Nicolas 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

96 E6791760 Mori Dante 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

98 E6819179 Roberts Connor 2005 U14 PATS DNS DNS
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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cummings Robert (E)
REFEREE Greene Nicholas (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Solomon Moise (E)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snow
SNOW Powder
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 30.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Holland Robert (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- C - Zapton Cooper (E)

McGrath Lauren (E)
- A - Peterson Hannah (E)
- B - Holland Peter (E)
- C - Schoenfeld Alec (E)
- D - Zapton Cooper (E)

COURSE FIS Race Trail FIS Race Trail
START 355 m 391 m
FINISH 228 m 228 m
DROP 127 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION U316/01/06 U316/01/06
GATES 46 44
DIRECTIONS 45 43
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:45

CATEGORY : U14     LIST n°1018

VolaSoftControlPdf

NHARA U12/U14 Central Division Qualifier_U14

Slalom (U14 / Men)

Official ranking

Pats Peak Ski TeamPats Peak Ski TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

2/25/2018  /  PATS PEAK (NH)  /  Eastern N0106  /  2/25/2018 at 19:57  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

64 E6464368 Dumond Nicholas 2004 U14 GG DNF DSQ

72 E6751870 Dineen Jack 2005 U14 GSC DNF 52.63

107 E6390103 Purnell Nicholas 2004 U14 GSC DNF 44.95

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

78 E6504500 Myers Owen 2004 U14 RMST DSQ 46.08Gate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 45

80 E6564517 Palmer Benjamin 2004 U14 PATS DSQ 46.82Gate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 45

89 E6734666 Stonecipher Caleb 2004 U14 PATS DSQ 1:05.28Gate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43

100 E6472240 Baron Liam 2005 U14 GSC DSQ 47.10Gate Judge, Rule: Mollano, 629.3 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

65 E6329192 Boshar Luke 2004 U14 RMST DNS DNS

71 E6504091 Smith Peter 2004 U14 RMST DNS DNS

73 E6512041 Louiselle William 2005 U14 MCI DNS DNS

84 E6721123 Edwards Broderick 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

90 E6510028 Sloat Noah 2004 U14 RMST DNS DNS

93 E6849206 Gagnon Nicolas 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

96 E6791760 Mori Dante 2005 U14 RMST DNS DNS

98 E6819179 Roberts Connor 2005 U14 PATS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

67 E6590005 Daniels Reid 2004 U14 CMCC 47.55 DNF

97 E6494880 Goldberg Logan 2005 U14 GSC 51.24 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)

64 E6464368 Dumond Nicholas 2004 U14 GG DNF DSQGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43

69 E6562459 Dambach Tyler 2005 U14 PATS 51.25 DSQGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43

70 E6659356 Trotter Kari 2005 U14 GG 58.53 DSQGate Judge, Rule: Buff, 629.3 Gate 43

85 E6385039 Robbins Tanner 2005 U14 GSC 44.80 DSQGate Judge, Rule: Kucera, 629.3 Gate 38

108 E6619520 April Colton 2004 U14 MCI 1:11.57 DSQGate Judge, Rule: Barnett, 629.3 Gate 2
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